Pos Race #
13
2113
31
4 89
5 316
6 116
7 1066
8 50
9 69

10 86
11 20

Average Variance

Driver

DAN WILSON

PAUL TARRY

ROB & PETE BROWN
ANDY & GORDON ROY

JAMES AULD

IAN WILD
STEVE GARLANT
JAMES GRIFFEN
ALAN LOTEN
JIM TANNER
PETER BROWN

Wild Bunch

Variance Runs

0.0274
0.03405
0.09435
0.11195

0.1688

0.188

0.2041

0.3304

0.4003
0.94935

0.1143
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7/30/2023 13:52
Best RT
R.T. Driver
0.1328 ROB & PETE BROWN

Quickest ET
E.T. Driver

8.399 ROB & PETE BROWN

Closest to Dial-in
Diff Driver
0.0127 DAN WILSON

Fastest MPH

156.87 ROB & PETE BROWN



